V1/August 2017 ALC LF Beacon | Data Sheet
 ALC LF Bus Beacon
V1/August 2017 ALC LF Beacon | Data Sheet
 ALC LF Bus Beacon
The Elpas ALC LF BUS Beacons are supervised 125KHz field emitters. They add real-time location, choke point
awareness to Elpas Security, Safety & Visibility solutions. The ALC LF BUS Beacons generate a user adjustable
field. Indoor ALCs can be deployed in Primary – Secondary topologies to cover large double doors or complex
indoor entrance/exit areas. Outdoor ALC with Loop supports loop cable lengths of 10-80m to match different

Specifications (continued)
V1/August 2017 ALC LF Beacon | Data Sheet
Ordering Information
All Rights Reserved
Elpas is global provider of scalable Passive & Active RFID/RTLS Safety, Security and Visibility Solutions for Healthcare, Manufacturing, Logistics and Building Automation. Elpas
delivers a complete line of real-time location based security solutions that help enhance individual safety, reduce property shrinkage, streamline operational workflows, protect the
vulnerable, lessen negligence litigation and facilitate industry guideline compliance. Elpas currently serves customers throughout the Americas, the U.K., EMEA and Asia-Pacific.
Part Number Type
5-ALC01021-0 ALC Indoor LF Bus Beacon
5-ALC01023-0 ALC Outdoor LF Bus Beacon with Loop
Part Number Type
**5-ERS02721-5 Network Drop Cable, 5 Meters
**5-ERS02800 P60 Power Supply, 24VDC/2.2A
*5-ERS01905-15P Network Drop Cable, 15 Feet, Plenum Rated
*5-ERS01905-30P Network Drop Cable, 30 Feet, Plenum Rated
*5-ERS02603 Power Supply, 24VDC, 10 Amp, Linear
*5-ERS02605 Power Supply, 24VDC, 6 Amp, Linear
Cabling Options
*Available only in the Americas   /  ** Not Available in the Americas
Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice                Not all products include all features
Display Panel